ber

estments, one of the pro-C Asset Management will offload 2.23 per cent house on December 4-5. itory filing to stock lard Life has proposed to llion equity shares, repr cent of the total issued ty share capital of HDFC

AMC through offer-for-sale mechanism.

Besides, there will be an option to additionally sell up to 3.85 million equity shares, amounting to 1.81 per cent stake of the fund house.

The stake-sale will be conducted on the BSE and NSE on December 4 for institutional investors and December 5 for retail investors.

The floor price for the sale has been set at ₹3,170 per equity share. At this price, the promoter will fetch ₹1,505.75 crore.

Shares of HDFC AMC ended at ₹3,441,45 apiece on the BSE, up 1.34 per cent from the previous close.

. Teter promoter 71,505 crore

The share-sale is being undertaken by the promoter for achieving the minimum public shareholding in the company as prescribed under markets regulator Securities and Exchange Board of India's norm. HDFC AMC operates as a joint venture between Housing Development Finance Corporation and Standard Life Investments.

difformation of External Atlants. that they might drag Andhra Pradesh to international arbitration for cancelling clean energy projects. These were scrapped by the newly elected state government in July, citing wrongful bidding.

People with direct knowledge of developments in the MTHL project said work on the link is progressing on schedule.

As of March 2019, Mumbai alone contributed ₹64,134 crore worth of orders for Larsen & Toubro, Hindustan Construction Company, Reliance Infrastructure, Tata Projects, J Kumar Infraprojects, and

piled fro releases The

planned run oil co also rema and gas in ect bleak; over land a utive office Petrochen executeth me to com

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LIMITED

TENDER NOTICE RETAIL SPACE

04 12 2019

invited from eligible agencies for operating Retail ninals of Cochin International Airport.

Description	No.of Spaces	
Retail Shops	15	
Country Specific Sim Card Klosk	1	

g on to www.cial.aero or contact 9539701512 /0484 xtn:3598/2614)

Sd/-Managing Directo

ASUNDAR VENTURES LIMITED

CIN - L65993WB1989PLC047002

zimganj House, 2nd Floor, 7 Abanindra Nath Thakur Sarani ormerly Camac Street), Kolkata - 700 017

sastasundar.com Website: www.sastasundarventures.com

NOTICE

sl: (033) 2282 9330, Fax: (033) 2282 9335

rsuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board any will be held on Friday, the 13th day of December, 2019 interprove the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial or the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019

le on the Company's website at www.sastasundarventures.com Slock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed at ww.nseindia.com

भारतीय रिज़र्व बैंक

www.rbi.org.in

crore on December 06, 2019

Notified amount

ominal (in ₹ Crore)

2 000

2,000

7,000

1,000

4,000

er 09, 2019 (Monday).

ition Retail Investors*

Lora).

ESERVE BANK OF INDIA

the Sale of Five Dated Securities

Gol) has announced the sale (re-issue) of five dated

10 Crore, being total notified amount, Gol will have

subscription up to ₹ 1,000 Crore against any one

sed using multiple price method conducted by

mbai on December 06, 2019 (Friday). The result

me day and payment by successful bidders will

RBI press release dated December 02, 2019 on

Banks, NBFCs, Corporates, HUFs and Individuals)

e in the auctions for the amounts earmarked

basis through a bank or a primary dealer. For

nd telephone numbers of primary dealers/bank

s please visit RBI website (www.rbi.org.in) or

liquidity and attractive returns for long duration.

ails/SMSs/Calls promising you money

By Order of the Board For Sastasundar Ventures Limited Biplab Kumar Man Company Secretary Mem. No.- ACS 19883

Earmarked for Retail

Investors* (in ₹ Crore)

100

100

350

50

200

DCM SHRIRAM LTD.

Regd. Office: 2" Floor, (West Wing), Worldmark 1, Aerocity, New Delhi - 110037

Tel: 011-42100200; CIN No.: L74899DL1989PLC034923 E-mail: shares@dcmshriram.com Website: www.dcmshriram.com

NOTICE

(For the attention of Equity Shareholders of the Company)

This notice is being published pursuant to the provisions of the investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 as amended ("the Rules") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs effective September 7, 2016

The aforesaid Rules have prescribed the manner of dealing with the shares in respec of which dividend has remained unclaimed/un-paid for seven consecutive years or more. The list of such shareholders is being uploaded on the Company's website at www.demshriram.com. In compliance with the Rules, individual letters of information are also being sent to the shareholders at their latest available address who have not en-cashed their dividend for last 7 years i.e. since the interim dividend for FY 2012-13 onwards as per the records of the Company and this notice is being issued accordingly.

Any concerned shareholders who have en-cashed any dividend warrant(s), during any of the last seven years, but whose names appear in the said list, or who otherwise have procured any orders from any Court/Tribunal/Statutory Authorities, etc., as mentioned under the Rules, are advised to send a letter with written proof of the encashment of the dividend warrant(s)/relevant document(s), as the case may be along with self attested copy of PAN, Photo ID Proof & Address Proof (preferably Aadha Card), to the Company's registered office address within seven days, with a copy of the same via e-mail to shares@dcmshriram.com, failing which the Company shall proceed to deal with the said shares as per the said Rules including but not limited to cancellation/issue of duplicates for the corresponding share certificates, if any and/or transfer of the said shares to the prescribed account (Demat Account of IEPF Authority) and/or take such other actions as may be prescribed, under the Rules, and any amendments thereto, from time to time.

For any queries kindly contact the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent M/s. MGS Share Transfer Agent Ltd., F-65, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase – I, New Delhi – 110020 Tel.: 011-41406149-52, E-mail: helpdeskdelhi@mcsregistrars.com. Please quote your folio/DP ID number in all correspondence.

Place: New Delhi

For DCM Shriram Ltd. Sameet Gambhir Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Business Standard (English), 4.12.2019

Notice for sale of Company as a Going Concern Parasrampuria Synthetics Limited (In Liquidation) Reg. Off. Of the Company: SP 145-D-I, RIICO Industrial Area, Bhiwadi, Rajasthan 301019 India.

Liquidator: Mr. Rajesh Jhunjhunwala

Liquidator Address: Flat No. A51 Aashit CHS, Azad Road, H. B. Gawde Marg, Stanburg Estate, Juhu Koliwada, Mumbai -400049;

Email: Jhunjhunwala.rajesh@gmail.com / liquidation.psl@outlook.com

E-Auction Sale of Assets

under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 Date and Time of Auction: December 27, 2019 from 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m (With unlimited extension of 5 minutes each)

Sale of the corporate debtor, M/S. Parasrampuria Synthetics Limited. (in Liquidation), as a going concern by the Liquidator, appointed by the Honble National Company Law Tribunal, Jaipur vide order dated February 15, 2019. The sale will be done by the undersigned through the e-auction platform https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net

Description of Assets	Reserve Price (INR in MM)	EMD (INR in MA
Company on Going Concern Basis		
Parasrampuria Synthetics Limited entire entity 'as is where is basis' as going concern pursuant to order of Horible NCL AT dated 3 ist July 2019. The company has closed manufacturing units at Bhiwadi (85025 Sq Mtrs leasehold land at SP 145 C-I, RilCO Industrial Area, Bhiwadi) along with building structures built thereon and plant and machinery at site. The company also has another closed manufacturing facilities at Pithampur, Madhya Pradesh (2,98,500 sq.mtrs, MPAKVN Industrial Area No. III, Village/City Dhar, Dhar District, Madhya Pradash 454775) along with any building structures built thereon and plant and machinery at the site. The company also has land parcels at Silvasa (Dadra & Nagar Havelli).	1200.0	120.0
Alibag, Maharashtra (agricultural plot of land not transferred in the name of the company) and small plot of land admeasuring 1915.54 sq mirs at block no. 216, Paiki F.P.No.9 Mouje Dhanot, Taluka Kalol, Dist. Mehsana, Gujarat.		

Terms and Condition of the E-auction are as under

- E-Auction will be conducted on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS" and "WHATEVER
 THERE IS BASIS" through approved service provider M/S e-procurement Technologies Limited (Auction Tiger).
- In case of any dispute, regarding the contract, the decision of the liquidator-shall be that and binding. NCLT shall have exclusive jurisdiction to deal with any disputes.
 The Complete E-Auction process document containing details of the Assets, online e-auction Bid Form, Declaration and Undertaking Form, General Terms and Conditions of online auction sale are available on website https://nctauction.auctiontiger.net. Contact: Mr. Vijay Shetty at +91-9619120214/+91-96190202431/079-61200581/586/584/594/554, E-mail: Vijay.Shetty@auctiontiger.net, maharashtra@auctiontiger.net

Date: 04/12/2019 Mumbai

RAJESH JHUNJHUNWALA IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00647/2017-2018/1111

AVONMORE CAPITAL & MANAGEMENT SERVICES CIN: L67190DL1991PLC045857

Regd. Off.: F-33/3, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi - 110 Tel.: 011-43500700, Fax.: 011-43500787 Website: www.avonmorecapital.in, E-mail ID: secretarial@almond

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI(Listing Oblig, Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a Meeting of the Board of D of the Company is scheduled to be held on Saturday, the 14th day of December inter alia, to consider, approve and authenticate the Unaudited Financial Res the Quarter ended 30 September 2019.

The said Notice is also available at Company's website at www.avonmoreca For AVONMORE CAPITAL & MANAGEMENT SERVICES

Place: New Delhi Date: 03.12.2019

Company Secretary & Compliance O

almondz

ALMONDZ GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD.

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059839 Regd. Off.: 2nd Floor, 3 Scindia House, Janpath, N Tel::: 011-41514666, Fax.: 011-41514665

Website: www.almondzglobal.com, E-mail ID: secretarial@almondz.com NOTICE

Notice is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI(Listing Obligation Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a Meeting of the Board of Direct of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, the 11th day of Decem 2019, inter alia, to consider, approve and authenticate the Unaudited Financial Rest for the Quarter ended 30 September 2019. The said Notice is also available at Company's website at www.almondzglobal.

For Almondz Global Securities

Place: New Delhi Date: 03.12.2019

Ajay Prai Company Secretary & Vice- President Corporate Affa



BRANCH: Ambala Road, Saharanpur Opp - Gurunank Inter College, Ambala Road, Saharanpur UP -247001 PHONE 0132-2644894

[See Rule 8(1)] (For Immovable property)

Whereas:

The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Bank of Ind Ambala Road, Saharanpur Branch under the Securitisation at Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Secur Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred und Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interes (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 03-0 2019 calling upon the Borrower M/S. Eat & Treat (Pro-Narend Pal Singh Kohli) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice bei Rs. 16,54,622.00 intt. (Sixteen Lacs Fifty Four Thousand S Hundred Twenty Tow rupees + int from 04-09- 2019) within days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is here given to the borrower/Guarantor and the public in general that t undersigned has taken possession of the property described here below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (of section 13 of act read with rule 8 of the Security Interes Enforcement) rules, 2002 on this the 2nd day of December of t

The borrower in particular and the public in general is here cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with t property/ies will be subject to the charge of the BANK OF IND AMBALA ROAD SAHARANPUR BRANCH for the amount Rs.16.54.622.00 and interest from 04-09-2019, thereon.

The borrower attention is invited to provisions of the sub-section of the section 13 of the Act, in respect of the time available, redeem the secured assets.

Description of the immovable Property

All that part and parcel of the property consisting of sale deed n 1556 dated 02-03-2015, area 17.28 sq.mtr. situated at Naga Nigam No- 2a/112/112-2, Gurudwara Road, Saharanpur-2470(1-Bounded:

On the East By: Guru Dwara Road

On the West By: Property Smt. Paramjeet Kaur On the North By: Property Ramdeen Yadav

On the South By: Shop Chain Preet Singh Chief Manager & Authorised Office

(Bank of India SAHARANPUR B.

2. In case of any dispute, regarding the contract, the decision of the liquidator shall be fina

दिल्ली-110015 के अधिकृत अधिकारी, आरक्षित लेनदार ने प्राप्त कर लिया है, कथित अबल संपत्ति को 'जैसी है वैसी ही' स्थिति में बेच दिया जाएगा. 'जैसी है वैसी ही', और 'उसमें जो कुछ भी है' उसको 20.12.2019 को दिनांक 13.7.2017 तक रूपये 7.60,67,933.97 के साथ आरक्षित लेनदार द्वारा मैसर्स ऋद्धि सिद्धि पॉलिट्रेप और उसके मालिक श्री रितेश अग्रवाल और श्री राहुल अग्रवाल पर भविष्य के ब्याज के साथ वसूली करने के लिए बेच दिया जाएगा। आरक्षित मूल्य 445.00 लाख रूपये और अग्रिम धन की जमा राशि 44.50 लाख रूपये दिनांक 19.12.2019 तक जमा करवानी होगी। संपत्ति के निरीक्षण की तारीख 18.12.2019 है।

(लॉट नंबर-14 सेवटर-21 औद्योगिक क्षेत्र भिवानी, हरियाणा में कारखाने की शूमि और भवन जिसका परिमाप 5000 वर्ग मीटर है और संयंत्र और मशीनरी साम्पिक बंधक श्री रितेश अग्रवाल और श्री राहल अग्रवाल के नाम पर है)

बिजी के विस्तृत नियमों और शर्तों के लिए, कृपया आरक्षित लेनदार की वेबसाइट में उपलब्ध कराए गए लिंक https://auctiontiger,net, https://www.sbi.co.in को देखें।

दिनांक: 03.12.2019 स्थानः नई दिल्ली

अधिकृत अधिकारी स्टेट बैंक ऑफ इंडिया



स्टेट बैंक ऑफ

अस्वस्थ परिसम्पत्तियों की वसूली की शाखा रिटेल पहली मंजिल, 23. नजफगढ़ रोड, नई दिल्ली – 11001: फोन: 25419177, 25412977 ईमेल: sbi.05169@sbi.co.in

परिशिष्ट IV-A (अचल परिसम्पत्तियों की बिक्री के लिये बिक्री नोटिस के नियमों के प्रावधान 8(6)] देखें

वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण और सुरक्षा हित अधिनियम, 2002 और सुरक्षा हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8(6) के प्रावधानों के सहपठित सुरक्षा हित अधिनियम, 2002 के ाहत (भवतन) 1नयम, 2002 क 1नयम 8(६) के प्रावधाना के सहस्यावत युख्धा 1हत अधानयम, 2002 के अर्तगत अचल परिसम्पत्तियों की बिक्री के लिए एतद्वारा आम जनता और विशेष रूप से ऋणी मैसर्स सियालकोट ज्वेल एक्सपोर्ट्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड और उसके साझेवारों श्री कम्मीरी लाल जैन, श्री संदीप जैन और श्री राजीव जैन को ई-नीलामी नोटिस दिया जाता है, जिनके कार्यालय का पता एच-६, दूसरी मंजिल, एनडीएससी पार्ट-1, नई दिल्ली में स्थित है, और यह कि निम्म उल्लिखित अचल संपत्ति सुरक्षित लेनदार के पास गिरवी रखी गई है, जिसका भौतिक कब्जा एसबीआई एसएआरबी—1 रिटेल, 23 नजफगढ़ रोड, विल्ली—110015 के अधिकृत अधिकारी, आरक्षित लेनदार ने प्राप्त कर लिया है, कथित अचल संपत्ति को "जैसी है वैसी ही" स्थिति में बेच दिया जाएगा, "जैसी है वैसी ही.' और 'उसमें जो खूछ भी हैं' उसको 20.12.2019 को दिनांक 13.11.1997 तक रूपये 2,96.11,524.00 के साथ आरक्षित लेनदार द्वारा मैसर्स मैसर्स सियालकोट ज्वेल एक्सपोर्ट्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड और उसके साझेदारों श्री कश्मीरी लाल जैन, श्री संदीप ज़ैन और श्री राजीव जैन पर भविष्य के ब्याज के साथ वसूली करने के लिए बेच दिया जाएगा। आरक्षित मूल्य 144.00 लाख रूपये और अग्रिम धन की जमा राशि 14.40 लाख रूपये दिनांक 19.12.2019 तक जैमा करवानी होगी। संपत्ति के निरीक्षण की तारीख 18.12.2019 है।

(एच-9, दूसरी मंजिल, एनडीएससी पार्ट-1, नई दिल्ली-43 स्थित सम्पत्ति में 330 वर्ग गज माप का एक प्लॉट श्री के. एल. जैन, श्री यश जैन और श्रीमती अविता जैन के नाम पर शामिल है।)

बिक्री के विस्तृत नियमों और शर्तों के लिए, कृपया आरक्षित लेनदार की येबसाइट में उपलब्ध कराए गए लिंक https://auctiontiger, net, https://www.sbi.co.in को देखें।

दिनांकः 03.12.2019

अधिकृत अधिकारी स्टेट बैंक ऑफ इंडिया

DCM SHRIRAM LTD.

Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, (West Wing), Worldmark 1 Aerocity, New Delhi - 110037 Tel: 011-42100200; CIN No.: L74899DL1989PLC034923

E-mail: shares@dcmshriram.com Website: www.dcmshriram.com

NOTICE

(For the attention of Equity Shareholders of the Company)

This notice is being published pursuant to the provisions of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 as amended ("the Rules") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs effective September 7, 2016.

The aforesaid Rules have prescribed the manner of dealing with the shares in respect of which dividend has remained unclaimed/un-paid for seven consecutive years or more. The list of such shareholders is being uploaded on the Company's website at www.dcmshriram.com. In compliance with the Rules, individual letters of information are also being sent to the shareholders at their latest available address who have not en-cashed their dividend for last 7 years i.e. since the interim dividend for FY 2012-13 onwards as per the records of the Company and this notice is being issued accordingly

Any concerned shareholders who have en-cashed any dividend warrant(s), during any of the last seven years, but whose names appear in the said list, or who otherwise have procured any orders from any Court/Tribunal/Statutory Authorities, etc., as mentioned under the Rules, are advised to send a letter with written proof of the encashment of the dividend warrant(s)/relevant document(s), as the case may be along with self attested copy of PAN, Photo ID Proof & Address Proof (preferably Aadhar Card), to the Company's registered office address within seven days, with a copy of the same via e-mail to shares@dcmshriram.com, failing which the Company shall proceed to deal with the said shares as per the said Rules including but not limited to cancellation/issue of duplicates for the corresponding share certificates, if any, and/or transfer of the said shares to the prescribed account (Demat Account of IEPF Authority) and/or take such other actions as may be prescribed, under the Rules, and any amendments thereto, from time to time.

For any queries kindly contact the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent M/s. MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd., F-65, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - I, New Delhi -110020 Tel.: 011-41406149-52, E-mail: helpdeskdelhi@mcsregistrars.com

Please quote your folio/DP ID number in all correspondence.

For DCM Shriram Ltd. Sameet Gambbir

Place: New Delhi Date: 3.12.2019

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Business Standard (Hindi), 4.12.2019

श्रीमती पूजा चौधरी (सह-ऋणी) पत्नी श्री प्रतीक चौधरी श्रीमती सरिता चौधरी (सह-ऋणी और बंधककर्ता) पत्नी श्री सतपाल चौधरी

चूँकि आपके मूल निवास जहां पर आप रहते हैं / जहां पर आप अपना व्यापार संचालन करते हैं / व्यक्तिगत रूप से लाभ के रूप में काम करते हैं, हमारे द्वारा भेजा गया नोटिस वापस नहीं लौटा है, हम इस नोटिस को प्रकाशित करने के लिए विवश हैं। आपको एतदुद्वारा उपरोक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(2) के अनुसार कथित नोटिस प्राप्ति <mark>के 60 दिनों के भीतर अनुबंधित व्याज दर और अन्य लागतों, शुल्कों आदि के साथ उपरोक्त देयताओं का चुकाने की मांग की गई है जिसमें विकल रहने पर बैंक उपरोक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के</mark> अंर्तगत अपने सभी या किसी भी अधिकार का प्रयोग करेगा। आपको यह भी नोटिस दिया जाता है कि कि उपरोक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(13) के अनुसार, आप उपरोक्त आरक्षित संपत्तियों का विक्री, पट्टा या अन्यथा किसी भी प्रकार से हस्तांतरण नहीं करेंगे।

दिनांकः 29:11:2019 स्थानः नई दिल्ली

एचडीएफसी बैंक लिमिटेड के लिए अधिकृत अधिकारी

UVODIC CADM MIDLITC

MAY 23, 2020

MR. ADITYA AGRAWAL.

Reg No.- IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P00529/2017-18/10954

ADITYA AGRAWAL, IRP, 3A/105, Azad Nagar, Kanpur 208 002. Mail ID for correspondence on

3A/105 Azad Nagar,

Kanpur 208 002 caaditya65@gmail.com

NA

NA

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016) FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF HYDRIC FARM INPUTS LIMITED

KELE	VAN	I PAN	III	UL	AKS
THE RESIDENCE				SHOW THE	-

Contract of		Transit of Corporate Solitor	LIMITED		
	2	Date of Incorporation of Corporate Debtor	Registrar of Companies, DELHI		
The second second	3	I make the contract of the con			
Samo	4	Corporate Identity Number of Corporate debtor	U01111DL2003PLC123426		
Constitution of	5	Address of the REG. OFFICE : FI	AT NO 2 FIRST FLOOR,		

Registered Office and F-50 B MADHU VIHAR EXTENTION, PATPAR Principal Office (if any) GANJ, NEW DELHI DL 110091 IN PRINCIPAL OFFICE: 34, ROHTAS ENCLAVE, PHASEof Corporate debtor RAVINDRA PALLI, FAIZABAD ROAD, LUCKNOW - 226 016 20/11/2019 (copy of order received on 02/12/2019) insolvency Commencement date in respect of Corporate Debtor

Estimated date of closure of Insolvency Resolution Process Name And Registration Number of the insolvency Professional Acting As Interim Resolution Professional

Address and e mail of the interim resolution professional as registered with the board.

Address and E-mail to be used for Correspondence with the Interim Resolution Professional.

claims; ipadityahydric@gmail.com LASTDATE FOR SUBMISSION OF CLAIMS, DECEMBER 16, 2019*

Classes of Creditors, If Any, Under Clause (b) Of Sub-section (6a) of Section 21, As Certained By The Interim Resolution Profession

Names Of Insolvency Professionals Identified To Acts As Authorised Representative of Creditors In A Class (three Names for Each Class) (A) Relevant Forms and (B) Details of

NA authorized representatives are available at

*The order of NCLT was made available to the Interim resolution professional on December 02, 2019 hence 14 days there from. Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal V1, New Delhi has ordered the commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process of the Hydric Farm Inputs Limited on 20.11.2019.

The Creditors of Hydric Farm Inputs Limited are here by called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 16.12.2019 falling fourteen days from the appointment of the interim resolution professional to the interim resolution professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 10.

The financial creditors shall submit their proof of claims by electronic means

All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by electronic means

Form for submission of claims can be downloaded from "downloads" section at www.ibbi.gov.in.
Submission of false or misleading proofs of claims shall attract penalties.

Date: 03/12/2019 Place: Kanpur

ADITYA AGRAWAL INSOLVENCY PROFESSIONAL

N.B. Financial Institutions are directed not to process any transactions w.r.t. the Corporate Debtor without prior approval of the IRP.

अधोहस्ताक्षरी स्टैंडर्ड चार्टर्ड है अधिकारी है।

4. मैस 5. मैस 6. मैस

7. मैस 8. मैस 9. मैस

दिनांक:

स्टैंडर्ड चार्टर्ड बैंक के अधिकृत तथा प्रतिभूत हित (प्रवर्तन) नि की थी, जिसमें कर्जदारों श्री रु. 51,60,568.09 (रुपये इ कर्जदार द्वारा उक्त रकम का व के साथ पठित उक्त नियमों के सम्पत्ति पर अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने नई दिल्ली-1 में 24 दिसम्बर प्रक्रियाओं तथा नियम एवं शतं उक्त सम्पत्ति का आरक्षित मूल बयाना राशि जमा रु. 7,00,0

बोली आमंत्रण द्वारा सार्वजनि

- सम्पत्ति का निरीक्षण 16 स्टेंडर्ड चार्टर्ड बेंक ऋण
 - लिफाफे में बोलियाँ अधी
- बयाना राशि जमा के स
- बोली प्रपन्न के साथ प्रस्त की प्रतिलिपि तथा भारत
- नीलामी की तारीख को प्र परिस्थिति में आरक्षित मृ बोली को न्युनतम रु. 10 बैंक द्वारा बिक्री की पुष्टी जमा करनी होगी। क्रय लिखित रूप से सहमत करने तथा सम्पत्ति को पु केता के पास किसी भी
 - केता द्वारा सभी तरह वे
 - सम्पूर्ण बिक्री मुल्य प्राप्त
- अघोहस्ताक्षरित अधिकृत यानी गुम होने अथवा आ भी कारणवश चाहे जो भ
- बयाना राशि के एवज में
- 10. सभी उद्देश्यों के लिए उ जानकारी के अनुसार स
- 11. स्टैम्प ड्युटी, पंजीयन १
- 12. अधिकत अधिकारी सर्वोच को रह करने का अधिक
- 13. स्वयं बोलीदाताओं अथव
- 14. ऊपरोक्त नामित कर्जदार चुकता कर दिए जाने प प्राप्त सभी बोलियाँ उन्हें
- 15. यह विज्ञप्ति प्रतिभृति हि अपार्टमेंट्स, जीएच-41 56, गुड़गाँव-122003

फ्लेट नं. 601, ब्लॉक-बी, व फ्लैट नं. 601 के रूप में वि

दिनांक : 4.12.2019

स्थान : दिल्ली